
52
TEL  800-628-8139  or  508-946-6200    FAX  508-946-6262    www.brookfieldengineering.com

BROOKFIELD _ ACCESSORIES

Brookfield Viscosity Standards provide a convenient, reliable 

way to verify the calibration of your Brookfield Laboratory 

Viscometer/Rheometer. Brookfield Viscosity Standards are 

Newtonian, and they are available as either silicone or oil. Silicone 

fluids are less temperature sensitive than oil fluids.

Note: Brookfield recommends that all fluids be replaced annually

Accuracy: ±1% of 

viscosity value 

Excellent temperature 

stability 

Recommended for use 

with Brookfield and 

most other rotational 

viscometers 

Most economical 

Special viscosity values 

and temperature 

calibrations available 

upon request

Viscosity Standards

Silicone Viscosity Standards 

These fluids are most commonly used to verify calibration of 

Brookfield Viscometers/Rheometers.

Special Order Silicone Fluids 

For our customers needing a nonstandard viscosity or temperature 

range, our silicone fluids can be modified to meet most 

requirements.

VISCOSITY BLENDS CALIBRATED AT 25°C (77°F)

-    

-    

-  Blends will be within ±2% of requested value 
 
TEMPERATURE CALIBRATIONS

-  Minimum: 10°C (50°F)

-  Maximum: 80°C (176°F)

-  Minimum temperature increment: 2°C

VisCal Kit 

The Brookfield VisCal Kit 

provides all the necessary 

items to verify calibration of 

your Viscometer/Rheometer. 

Includes Brookfield 

600mL Beaker, 1 pint of 

Silicone Viscosity Standard, 

Dispersing Bottle for cleanup 

and Trapper Cleaning Agent.* 

*Trapper Cleaning Agent available 

only in shipments within the USA

Plastic VisCal Kit 

The Brookfield Plastic VisCal Kit 

provides all the necessary items to 

verify calibration of your Viscometer/

Rheometer in a glass-free environment. 

Includes Brookfield 600mL Plastic 

Beaker, 1000ml of Silicone Viscosity 

Standard (5-12,500 cP) in a plastic 

bottle and a Brookfield-designed 

metal lid for anchoring beaker in the 

temperature bath.

General Purpose Silicone Fluids

Temp °C

5 cps

10 cps

50 cps

100 cps

500 cps

1000 cps

5000 cps

12500 cps

30000 cps

60000 cps

100000cps

Brookfield
Part #

5

10

50

100

500

1,000

5,000

12,500

30,000

60,000

100,000

Nominal Viscosity


25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

25.0°C

High Temperature Silicone Fluids

Temp °C

HT30000

HT60000

HT100000

Brookfield
Part #

30,000

9,000

4,500

60,000

18,000

9,000

100,000

30,000

15,000

Nominal Viscosity


25.0°C

93.3°C

149.0°C

25.0°C

93.3°C

149.0°C

25.0°C

93.3°C

149.0°C

Temp °F

77°F

200°F

300°F

77°F

200°F

300°F

77°F

200°F

300°F


