Viscosity Standards

Brookfield Viscosity Standards provide a convenient, reliable way to verify the calibration of your Brookfield Laboratory Viscometer/Rheometer. Brookfield Viscosity Standards are

Silicone Viscosity Standards

These fluids are most commonly used to verify calibration of Brookfield Viscometers/Rheometers.

Accuracy: ±1% of viscosity value Excellent temperature

stability Recommended for use with Brookfield and most other rotational viscometers

Most economical

Special viscosity values and temperature calibrations available upon request

VisCal Kit

The Brookfield VisCal Kit provides all the necessary items to verify calibration of your Viscometer/Rheometer. Includes Brookfield 600mL Beaker, 1 pint of Silicone Viscosity Standard, Dispersing Bottle for cleanup and Trapper Cleaning Agent.* *Trapper Cleaning Agent available only in shipments within the USA

TRAPPEI

Plastic VisCal Kit

The Brookfield Plastic VisCal Kit provides all the necessary items to verify calibration of your Viscometer/ Rheometer in a glass-free environment. Includes Brookfield 600mL Plastic Beaker, 1000ml of Silicone Viscosity Standard (5-12,500 cP) in a plastic bottle and a Brookfield-designed metal lid for anchoring beaker in the temperature bath.



Newtonian, and they are available as either silicone or oil. Silicone fluids are less temperature sensitive than oil fluids. Note: Brookfield recommends that all fluids be replaced annually

General Purpose Silicone Fluids

Brookfield Part #	Nominal Viscosity cP (mPa•s)	Temp °C	
5 cps	5	25.0°C	
10 cps	10	25.0°C	
50 cps	50	25.0°C	
100 cps	100	25.0°C	
500 cps	500	25.0°C	
1000 cps	1,000	25.0°C	
5000 cps	5,000	25.0°C	
12500 cps	12,500	25.0°C	
30000 cps	30,000	25.0°C	
60000 cps	60,000	25.0°C	
100000cps	100,000	25.0°C	

High Temperature Silicone Fluids				
Brookfield Part #	Nominal Viscosity cP (mPa•s)	Temp °C	Temp °F	
HT30000	30,000	25.0°C	77°F	
	9,000	93.3°C	200°F	
	4,500	149.0°C	300°F	
HT60000	60,000	25.0°C	77°F	
	18,000	93.3°C	200°F	
	9,000	149.0°C	300°F	
HT100000	100,000	25.0°C	77°F	
	30,000	93.3°C	200°F	
	15,000	149.0°C	300°F	

Special Order Silicone Fluids

For our customers needing a nonstandard viscosity or temperature range, our silicone fluids can be modified to meet most requirements.

VISCOSITY BLENDS CALIBRATED AT 25°C (77°F)

- Minimum: 5 cP (mPa•s)
- Maximum: 60,000 cP (mPa•s)
- Blends will be within ±2% of requested value
- **TEMPERATURE CALIBRATIONS**
- Minimum: 10°C (50°F)
- Maximum: 80°C (176°F)
- Minimum temperature increment: 2°C

